2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

Father Leo Green Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fee	\$11.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$8.00
Whole School Activities Fees	\$11.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agendas	\$10.00
Cultural Fee	\$12.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$8.00
Site Licences	\$8.00
Whole School Activities Fees	\$12.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agendas	\$10.00
Communication Envelope (Grade K-6)	\$10.00
Handbell Gloves	\$15.00
Headphones with microphones (Grade K-6)	\$20.00
Recorders	\$10.00
Visual Journal (1-6)	\$30.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Arts Alive Conference or Equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00
Babysitting Course or equivalent (Optional) Grade 5-6	\$125.00
BEST Science Conference or equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00
Body, Mind and Spirit Conference or equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00
Fieldtrip City Hall School	\$80.00
Fieldtrip Inquiring Minds	\$80.00
Fieldtrip Legislature School Gr 6	\$80.00
Fieldtrip Symphony	\$50.00
Fieldtrip U-School School	\$80.00

cription	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Fieldtrips - Grade 1 French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 1 Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2 French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 2 Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3 French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 3 Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4 French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 4 Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5 French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 5 Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6 French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Grade 6 Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Kindergarten French Immersion	\$100.00
Fieldtrips - Kindergarten Spanish Bilingual	\$100.00
Grade 3-6 Choir fieldtrip/presentation	\$20.00
Grade 4-6 Swimming	\$80.00
Grade 6 Camp	\$120.00
Grade 6 Edmonton Opera	\$50.00
Grade 6 Orientation (St. Brendan)	\$20.00
Grade 6 Orientation (St. Cecilia)	\$20.00
Grade 6 Science Review - at a Science Center Example: Bennett Centre	\$50.00
Grade 6 Theatrical Production at St. Cecilia	\$20.00
Innovators in Technology Conference or Equivalent(Optional)	\$40.00
In-School "Fieldtrip" Curricular Presentations (Ex T-Pet or equivalent)	\$40.00
MakerSpace Conference or equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00
Mental Health Symposium (Optional Event)	\$50.00
School Clubs	\$20.00
Science Olympics or equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00
Science or Math Student Conference or Presentation or Fair	\$50.00
Skiing Grade 3-6	\$200.00
Student Leadership Symposium or equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00

	2025/26 Fee Amount
escription	
Swimming Lessons	\$80.00
WISEST/CHOICES Conference (Optional)	\$100.00
Young Authors Conference or Equivalent (Optional)	\$40.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Volleyball Tournament St. Cecilia (Optional)	\$30.00
Floor Hockey Tournament at St. Dominic (Optional)	\$30.00
Running Club Grades 3-6 ECSD Cross Country Run (Optional)	\$50.00
Running Room Games Individual Grade 4-6 (Optional)	\$50.00
Running Room Games Relay Team Grade 4-6 (Optional)	\$50.00
Soccer Tournament at St. Nicholas (Optional)	\$30.00
Sports Tournament at an ECSD school (Optional)	\$30.00
Volleyball Tournament St. Brendan (Optional)	\$30.00